TYPE
INBOX (NB1 | NB2)
SPECIFICATION DATA
Spec_Fluxwerx_Inbox_na-en  |  2025-03
1 of 11
All rights reserved.  © Fluxwerx Illumination 2025      604.549.9379  |  fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.

Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
ORDER GUIDE
1 FAMILY 2 SIZE 3 ENERGY 1 4 CRI-CCT 5 DRIVER
NB1 Inbox
4-Sided Optics
11 1' x 1' A
B
C
16 W
20 W
25 W
30
35
40
93
90
94
W2
80 CRI  3000 K
80 CRI  3500 K
80 CRI  4000 K
90 CRI  3000 K
90 CRI  3500 K
90 CRI  4000 K
80 CRI
2700–6500 K 3
F1
F2
F4
E1
E2
E3
E4
L1
W1
Non-Dim
0–10 V Dim 3%
Line Voltage Dim (Fwd/Rev) 3% 120 V
eldoLED ECO 0–10 V Dim 1%
eldoLED SOLO 0–10 V Dim 0.1%
eldoLED ECO DALI-2 DT6 Dim 1%
eldoLED SOLO DALI-2 DT6 Dim 0.1%
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem (LDE1)
eldoLED DUAL Dynamic White 0.1% 3
22 2' x 2' A
B
C
D
22 W
27 W
34 W
43 W 2
NB2 Inbox
2-Sided Optics
12
14
22
24
1' x 2'
1' x 4'
2' x 2'
2' x 4'
1 �Nominal input power.
Add 4 W for BP or 347 V.
2 D: 1 x 4, 2 x 4, 2 x 2  4-Optic only.
3 �Dynamic White: (NB122) 2 x 2  4-Optic
only. Pair with Dyn. White driver.
1 2 3 4 5 6 OPTIONS CONTROLS
6 VOLTAGE OPTIONS CONTROLS
M
1